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12 0 0 0 100.00%
064 2 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 6 1 1 1 100.00%
5 0 <1 0 100.00%
5 3 0 3 100.00%
065 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 18 1 3 1 100.00%
17 0 < 3 0 100.00%
17 0 2 0 100.00%
17 0 < 2 0 100.00%
17 0 1 0 100.00%
17 0 <1 0 100.00%
17 3 0 3 100.00%
066 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 3 0 <1 0 100.00%
3 0 0 0 100.00%
070 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 3 0 <1 0 100.00%
3 1 0 1 100.00%
075 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 5 0 <1 0 100.00%
5 1 0 1 100.00%
078 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 21 2 < 6 2 100.00%
19 4 5 4 100.00%
15 3 <5 3 100.00%
12 3 4 3 100.00%
9 0 < 4 0 100.00%
9 9 3 12 75.00%
0 < 3 40 0.00%
078 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 3 0 <1 0 100.00%
3 1 0 1 100.00%
079 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 20 1 6 1 100.00%
19 0 < 6 0 100.00%
19 2 5 2 100.00%
17 3 <5 3 100.00%
14 0 4 0 100.00%
14 0 < 4 0 100.00%
14 0 3 0 100.00%
14 4 < 3 4 100.00%
10 11 2 12 83.33%
0 < 2 23 0.00%
080 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 14 2 5 2 100.00%
12 2 <5 2 100.00%
10 5 4 5 100.00%
5 5 < 4 8 62.50%
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589 5 < 3 5 100.00%
584 20 2 20 100.00%
564 20 < 2 20 100.00%
544 185 1 185 100.00%
359 108 <1 108 100.00%
251 251 0 574 43.73%
0 <0 0 0.00%
D REGION D GENERAL 84 6 3 6 100.00%
78 2 < 3 2 100.00%
76 0 2 0 100.00%
76 0 < 2 0 100.00%
76 33 1 33 100.00%
43 8 <1 8 100.00%
35 36 0 101 34.65%
0 <0 0 0.00%
F REGION F GENERAL 164 2 < 5 2 100.00%
162 0 4 0 100.00%
162 0 < 4 0 100.00%
162 2 3 2 100.00%
160 2 < 3 2 100.00%
158 1 2 1 100.00%
157 0 < 2 0 100.00%
157 12 1 12 100.00%
145 13 <1 13 100.00%
132 84 0 84 100.00%
G REGION G GENERAL 104 2 11 2 100.00%
102 0 < 11 0 100.00%
102 7 10 7 100.00%
95 26 < 10 26 100.00%
69 28 9 28 100.00%
41 33 <9 33 100.00%
8 8 8 88 9.09%
0 < 8 556 0.00%
H REGION H GENERAL 176 2 < 9 2 100.00%
174 0 8 0 100.00%
174 0 < 8 0 100.00%
174 4 7 4 100.00%
170 2 < 7 2 100.00%
168 13 6 13 100.00%
155 18 < 6 18 100.00%
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